Arbitrary Waveform Generators
AWG4000 Series Datasheet
The unmatched performance, versatile functionality, outstanding usability,
and upgradability make the AWG4000 an affordable waveform generation
platform which helps stretch the specifications of your designs to the limit.
Key performance specifications
Basic (DDS) mode
Two analog channels

www.tek.com    17
Accessories
Standard accessories
Power cord Country specific
Quick start user manual
Software CD CD containing all relevant software (ArbExpress, TekVISA, .Net, and system recovery)
Documentation CD CD containing all relevant documentation
Calibration certificate Certificate of traceable calibration
Accessory pouch Captive bag to store accessories
200-5130-xx Front cover
174-4401-00 USB type A to type B cable – three feet
119-6107-xx Touch-screen stylus
Optional accessories
RFX100 RFXpress software
AWG4SYNC Synchronization cable
AWG4DIG16LVDS Digital output cable (16-bit)
AWG4DIGSCKT Connector mounted on DUT connects to LVDS cable (manufacture part number: U65-B12-40E0C, Amphenol)
AWG4HDDE Hard Disk Drive
Recommended accessories
174-6193-00 SMA cable
174-4401-00 USB type A to type B cable – three feet
174-5194-00 USB type A to type B cable – six feet
TEK-USB-488 GPIB-to-USB adapter
HCTEK54 Hard transit case
RMD5000 Rackmount kit
119-7083-xx Mini keyboard (USB interface)
119-6297-xx Full-size keyboard with 4-port USB hub
- USB Mouse
Warranty
Three-year warranty on parts and labor
Datasheet
18   www.tek.com
Instrument upgrades
Instrument upgrades
Item Before upgrade After upgrade Order product
Arbitrary waveform memory 1 Mpts 16 Mpts AWG4M01T16
1 Mpts 32 Mpts AWG4M01T32
1 Mpts 64 Mpts AWG4M01T64
16 Mpts 32 Mpts AWG4M16T32
16 Mpts 64 Mpts AWG4M16T64
32 Mpts 64 Mpts AWG4M32T64
Digital output channel None 16 bit AWG4D00T16
None 32 bit AWG4D00T32
16 bit 32 bit AWG4D16T32
Tektronix is registered to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 by SRI Quality System Registrar.
Product Area Assessed: The planning, design/development and manufacture of electronic Test and Measurement instruments.
AWG4000 Series Arbitrary Waveform Generators
www.tek.com    19